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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Luisa Ruelos3226
Bay Island

9.725 8.900 9.4009.075 37.100
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Bryant Ellis3245
Technique

9.575 8.700 9.0009.000 36.275
2 10 4 4T 2 

2 

Clare Creaney3230
Clovis

9.350 9.250 8.8258.775 36.200
6T 1 6T 11T 3 

3 

Michaela Sicard3234
Clovis

9.250 8.875 9.0009.050 36.175
11T 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Noureen Essa3217
Bay Island

9.300 8.750 8.9009.175 36.125
9T 8T 1 10 5 

5 

Delphine McAnaney3222
Bay Island

9.425 8.575 8.9508.950 35.900
4 12 5 8T 6 

6 

Kira Armer3244
Technique

9.350 8.800 8.7508.775 35.675
6T 5 6T 13T 7 

7 

Ariana Farnham3218
Bay Island

9.300 8.650 9.0008.300 35.250
9T 11 11 4T 8 

8 

Eva Carson3203
Airborne

9.475 8.750 9.0007.900 35.125
3 8T 13T 4T 9T

9T

Macie Gladders3265
V-Force

9.250 8.325 9.1508.400 35.125
11T 16 10 2 9T

9T

Paige Linden3252
Technique

9.325 8.775 9.1257.800 35.025
8 6T 16 3 11 

11 

Macie Ellis3263
V-Force

9.175 9.150 8.8257.675 34.825
13 2 17 11T 12 

12 

Soleil Knopf3242
Galaxy

8.950 8.375 8.7508.600 34.675
15 15 8 13T 13 

13 

Emma Perez3256
Technique

9.375 8.550 7.9508.225 34.100
5 13 12 17 14 

14 

Siena Fino3264
V-Force

9.050 8.050 8.9507.900 33.950
14 17 13T 8T 15 

15 

Megan Perez3232
Clovis

8.900 8.400 8.0508.575 33.925
16 14 9 16 16 

16 

Emily Meier3254
Technique

8.350 8.775 8.4757.900 33.500
17 6T 13T 15 17 

17 
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